
 2024 RATE SHEET
Payne Marine
A division of Maple Leaf Marinas Holding GP Inc.
59 Payne’s Road, Pointe au Baril, ON P0G 1K0
P: (705) 366-2296

SUMMER DOCKAGE
Single Slips 1 single slip including 1 outside parking spot for the season. $2,560.00
Dry Docking 1 space including 1 outside parking spot for the season. $2,560.00

WINTER STORAGE
Shrink Wrapping Only (no storage or winterizing) $27.50 /lin. ft. Environmental Disposal Fee $15.00

Shrink Wrap Recycling Charge $50.00 Battery Storage (per battery) $30.00
Please inquire about your storage rate. Our rate is based on the size of boat and the number of months it will be in storage. Reduced rates are offered to our dockage customers (all boats stored by November 1)

2 weeks notice required for launch. 

PARKING SERVICES
Season Parking - Outside $775.00 Marine Technician $ 165.00

Second Additional Parking Spots $438.00 Minimum Service Charge $75.00
Seasonal Trailer Parking (May - September) $363.00 Fork Fee $70.00 each way

Towing (on land or in-water) $290.00 / hr
Boat Washing $84.00 / hr

Boat Wax $84.00 / hr
Office Services - fees are based on the service required.

(Available services include: printing, faxing, scanning, package delivery and photocopying)
Please inquire if what you need isn’t listed above, and we will try to help. 

DAILY RATES
Daily Dockage (boat arrives and leaves withinthe same day) $37.00 Ramp Rate $21.00 each way

Over Night Dockage (boat arrives one day and leaves the next day) $48.00 Rate for Boats up to 22’, over 22’ please inquire. 

Daily Car Parking $20.00 per day
Daily Trailer Parking $24.00 per day

BOAT RENTALS

A wide range of boat rentals are available through Desmasdons Boatworks. Book your rental today!
Call the Desmasdons team at 705-366-2581 to arrange your boat rental.

WWW.PAYNEMARINE.COM


